
Appendix 2 
 
Funding Sources to date 

 Contribution from Amount 
£ 

Approved Transport for London 168,529 

Approved S106 contributions  320,424 

Approved On Street Parking Reserve 670,948 

Approved Total 1,159,901 

Sought Additional On Street Parking Reserve £208,306 

Sought Project total 1,368,207 

 
 


